
 
Subida Toranzo

08-ago-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS 1ª OFICIAL 2ª OFICIAL SUMA TIEMPOS
1 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:11,74 02:08,20 02:06,93 04:15,13
2 3 Fermín Busta BRC 05  Evo. Langreo Motor Club C-M 6 C-M 02:15,16 02:08,06 02:07,18 04:15,24
3 1 Luis Jesús Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:22,02 02:08,31 02:07,18 04:15,49
4 7 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GT-R A.D.C. Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:12,63 02:09,81 02:07,22 04:17,03
5 6 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea C-M 6 C-M 02:18,81 02:11,06 02:09,09 04:20,15
6 4 Juan Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:14,99 02:12,27 02:13,50 04:25,77
7 16 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Redecam Rallye R-X 5 0 02:13,41 02:15,77 02:11,77 04:27,54
8 14 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. VIII Motor Racing R-X 5 0 02:18,38 02:14,94 02:15,97 04:30,91
9 15 Javier España Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Pisueña Sport R-X 5 0 02:19,52 02:16,97 02:17,06 04:34,03
10 17 Melquiades Fernández Citroën C2 R2 Max Red Citroën Cantabria A 3 0 02:34,65 02:28,81 02:24,84 04:53,65
11 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 0 02:31,09 02:27,64 02:26,19 04:53,83
12 8 Pedro José Cuesta Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:34,91 02:28,22 02:27,82 04:56,04
13 22 Surhayen Pernía Citroën C2 GT A.D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 02:38,07 02:30,14 02:30,03 05:00,17
14 20 Angel Arroyo Gómez Renault Clio Sport C.L.H. Tribu´s N 3 0 02:35,49 02:33,28 02:34,51 05:07,79
15 29 Javier  Fernández Higuera Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:38,20 02:35,80 02:32,78 05:08,58
16 28 Javier Díaz Calderón Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:38,27 02:34,81 02:38,54 05:13,35
17 18 Juan C. Fernández San Emeterio Renault Megane Coupe Arce Grip R-X 4 0 02:42,74 02:39,78 02:34,37 05:14,15
18 25 Juan Antonio Sainz Pardo BMW 325 I Escudería La Rubia R-X 5 Propulsión 02:44,04 02:41,23 02:40,54 05:21,77
19 10 Gerardo San José Baccari - MC Automovil Club del Norte 0 6 Kart - 125 02:44,52 02:42,37 02:39,58 05:21,95
20 32 Iker Bilbao Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea R-X 1 0 02:50,24 02:50,01 02:48,07 05:38,08
21 24 Roberto Pereda Seat Ibiza Cupra Escudería Peña Morena R-X 4 0 02:52,71 02:54,34 02:52,73 05:47,07
22 27 José Antonio Díaz Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 Escudería La Rubia R-X 4 BF Goodrich 02:51,25 03:02,89 02:49,25 05:52,14
23 11 Javier Garrido Salas Seijokart - TM K9-C Pámanes Motorsport 0 6 Kart - 125 03:18,91 03:03,45 03:11,08 06:14,53
24 30 Víctor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escudería Turbo R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:39,30 02:35,76 06:10,44 08:46,20
25 31 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye Davíd Lavín Sport R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:52,80 Retirado Retirado Retirado
26 19 Angel Torrontegui Lancia Delta Integrale 16v. Arce Grip R-X 5 0 02:30,44 02:55,32 Retirado Retirado
27 12 Vladimir Fernández Corsa - SGM A.D. Cóbreces 0 6 Kart - 125 03:22,32 Averiado Retirado Retirado
28 9 Fernando Crespo PRC -  BMW Mar Competición C-3 6 0 02:45,52 Retirado Retirado Retirado
29 5 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:15,96 Averiado Retirado Retirado



 
Subida Toranzo

08-ago-09 CLASIFICACIÓN

Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS 1ª OFICIAL
1 3 Fermín Busta BRC 05  Evo. Langreo Motor Club C-M 6 C-M 02:15,16 02:08,06
2 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:11,74 02:08,20
3 1 Luis Jesús Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:22,02 02:08,31
4 7 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GT-R A.D.C. Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:12,63 02:09,81
5 6 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea C-M 6 C-M 02:18,81 02:11,06
6 4 Juan Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:14,99 02:12,27
7 14 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. VIII Motor Racing R-X 5 0 02:18,38 02:14,94
8 16 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Redecam Rallye R-X 5 0 02:13,41 02:15,77
9 15 Javier España Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Pisueña Sport R-X 5 0 02:19,52 02:16,97

10 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 0 02:31,09 02:27,64
11 8 Pedro José Cuesta Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:34,91 02:28,22
12 17 Melquiades Fernández Citroën C2 R2 Max Red Citroën Cantabria A 3 0 02:34,65 02:28,81
13 22 Surhayen Pernía Citroën C2 GT A.D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 02:38,07 02:30,14
14 20 Angel Arroyo Gómez Renault Clio Sport C.L.H. Tribu´s N 3 0 02:35,49 02:33,28
15 28 Javier Díaz Calderón Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:38,27 02:34,81
16 30 Víctor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escudería Turbo R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:39,30 02:35,76
17 29 Javier  Fernández Higuera Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:38,20 02:35,80
18 18 Juan C. Fernández San Emeterio Renault Megane Coupe Arce Grip R-X 4 0 02:42,74 02:39,78
19 25 Juan Antonio Sainz Pardo BMW 325 I Escudería La Rubia R-X 5 Propulsión 02:44,04 02:41,23
20 10 Gerardo San José Baccari - MC Automovil Club del Norte 0 6 Kart - 125 02:44,52 02:42,37
21 32 Iker Bilbao Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea R-X 1 0 02:50,24 02:50,01
22 24 Roberto Pereda Seat Ibiza Cupra Escudería Peña Morena R-X 4 0 02:52,71 02:54,34
23 19 Angel Torrontegui Lancia Delta Integrale 16v. Arce Grip R-X 5 0 02:30,44 02:55,32
24 27 José Antonio Díaz Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 Escudería La Rubia R-X 4 BF Goodrich 02:51,25 03:02,89
25 11 Javier Garrido Salas Seijokart - TM K9-C Pámanes Motorsport 0 6 Kart - 125 03:18,91 03:03,45
26 12 Vladimir Fernández Corsa - SGM A.D. Cóbreces 0 6 Kart - 125 03:22,32 Averiado
27 5 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:15,96 Averiado
28 31 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye Davíd Lavín Sport R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:52,80 Retirado
29 9 Fernando Crespo PRC -  BMW Mar Competición C-3 6 0 02:45,52 Retirado
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Pto. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CONCURSANTE Gr. Cl. Ct. ENTRENOS
1 2 Juan Carlos Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Pisueña Sport E 6 0 02:11,74
2 7 Aritz Egozkue Speed Car GT-R A.D.C. Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:12,63
3 16 José Manuel Gómez Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Redecam Rallye R-X 5 0 02:13,41
4 4 Juan Castillo Speed Car GT 1000 Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:14,99
5 3 Fermín Busta BRC 05  Evo. Langreo Motor Club C-M 6 C-M 02:15,16
6 5 Raúl Toca Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:15,96
7 14 Pedro Matador Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. VIII Motor Racing R-X 5 0 02:18,38
8 6 Alberto Alonso Speed Car GT-R Leioa Racing Taldea C-M 6 C-M 02:18,81
9 15 Javier España Mitsubishi Lancer Evo. IX Pisueña Sport R-X 5 0 02:19,52

10 1 Luis Jesús Fernández BRC 05  Evo. Adal Sport C-M 6 C-M 02:22,02
11 19 Angel Torrontegui Lancia Delta Integrale 16v. Arce Grip R-X 5 0 02:30,44
12 21 Jaime San Emeterio Peugeot 206 RC Adal Sport N 3 0 02:31,09
13 17 Melquiades Fernández Citroën C2 R2 Max Red Citroën Cantabria A 3 0 02:34,65
14 8 Pedro José Cuesta Speed Car GT 1000 Mar Competición C-M 6 C-M 02:34,91
15 20 Angel Arroyo Gómez Renault Clio Sport C.L.H. Tribu´s N 3 0 02:35,49
16 22 Surhayen Pernía Citroën C2 GT A.D. Cóbreces A 3 Jr. 02:38,07
17 29 Javier  Fernández Higuera Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:38,20
18 28 Javier Díaz Calderón Peugeot 205 Rallye C.L.H. Tribu´s R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:38,27
19 30 Víctor Manuel Pérez Peugeot 205 Rallye Escudería Turbo R-X 1 BF Goodrich - Jr. 02:39,30
20 18 Juan C. Fernández San Emeterio Renault Megane Coupe Arce Grip R-X 4 0 02:42,74
21 25 Juan Antonio Sainz Pardo BMW 325 I Escudería La Rubia R-X 5 Propulsión 02:44,04
22 10 Gerardo San José Baccari - MC Automovil Club del Norte 0 6 Kart - 125 02:44,52
23 9 Fernando Crespo PRC -  BMW Mar Competición C-3 6 0 02:45,52
24 32 Iker Bilbao Fernández Peugeot 205 Rallye Leioa Racing Taldea R-X 1 0 02:50,24
25 27 José Antonio Díaz Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 Escudería La Rubia R-X 4 BF-Goodrich 02:51,25
26 24 Roberto Pereda Seat Ibiza Cupra Escudería Peña Morena R-X 4 0 02:52,71
27 31 Eduardo Pérez Caso Peugeot 205 Rallye Davíd Lavín Sport R-X 1 BF Goodrich 02:52,80
28 11 Javier Garrido Salas Seijokart - TM K9-C Pámanes Motorsport 0 6 Kart - 125 03:18,91
29 12 Vladimir Fernández Corsa - SGM A.D. Cóbreces 0 6 Kart - 125 03:22,32


